 MANUFACTURER       CATEGORY           SERIES           PACKAGE         VOLTAGE      CLASS         REV.DATE
EC36 Series
• Crystal Clock Oscillators
• LVCMOS Output
• +3.3V Supply Voltage
• Tri-State Output Function
• 4 Pad Ceramic SMD Package
• Low Stand-by Current

Blank = -10°C to +70°C
ET = -40°C to +85°C
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
*Compliant to EIA 481A
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
MARKING SPECIFICATIONSENVIRONMENTAL/MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SUGGESTED SOLDER PAD LAYOUT
ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
TAPE AND REEL DIMENSIONS
ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
Tolerances= +0.1
800-ECLIPTEK www.ecliptek.com for latest revision   147   Specifications subject to change without notice.
Pin 1: Tri-State
Pin 2: Case Ground
Pin 3: Output
Pin 4: Supply Voltage
PACKAGING OPTIONS
Blank = Bulk
TR = Tape & Reel
FREQUENCY
DUTY CYCLE
Blank = 50 ±10(%)
T = 50 ±5(%)
M
A
R
K
IN
G
O
R
IE
N
TAT
IO
N
3.20
±0.20
5.00
±0.20
1.3
MAX
Note: Pin 1 Chamfer not shown.
2.20
±0.15
2.54
±0.15
4
3
1
2
1.00 ±0.20 (x4)
1.20 ±0.20
1.20
±0.20